
0
20

40
60

80
Brienzwiler  −  Aare

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
20

40
60

80
10

0
12

0
Gisingen  −  Ill

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
10

0
20

0
30

0
40

0
50

0
60

0
Diepoldsau  −  Rhein

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
20

40
60

80
10

0
12

0
Kennelbach  −  Bregenzer Ache

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
10

0
20

0
30

0
40

0
50

0
Bruegg_Aegerten  −  Aare

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
10

0
30

0
50

0
70

0
Konstanz  −  Bodensee

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
50

10
0

20
0

30
0

Mellingen  −  Reuss
Q

 [m
3 /s

]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
10

0
30

0
50

0
Brugg  −  Aare

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
20

0
40

0
60

0
80

0
Rekingen  −  Rhein

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
50

0
10

00
15

00
20

00
Basel  −  Rhein

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
10

20
30

40
50

60
Riegel  −  Elz

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
10

20
30

40
50

60
70

Schwaibach  −  Kinzig
Q

 [m
3 /s

]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
20

40
60

80
10

0
14

0
Strasbourg−Cha−Fro  −  Ill

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
10

20
30

40
Bad_Rotenfels  −  Murg

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
50

0
10

00
15

00
20

00
Maxau  −  Rhein

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
10

0
20

0
30

0
40

0
Rockenau  −  Neckar

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
50

0
10

00
15

00
20

00
25

00
Worms  −  Rhein

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
20

0
40

0
60

0
80

0
Raunheim  −  Main

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
50

0
15

00
25

00
Mainz  −  Rhein

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
20

40
60

80
10

0
12

0
Grolsheim  −  Nahe

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
50

0
15

00
25

00
35

00
Kaub  −  Rhein

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
50

10
0

15
0

Kalkofen  −  Lahn
Q

 [m
3 /s

]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
20

0
40

0
60

0
80

0
10

00
Cochem  −  Mosel

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
10

00
20

00
30

00
40

00
Andernach  −  Rhein

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
50

10
0

15
0

Menden  −  Sieg
Q

 [m
3 /s

]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
10

00
20

00
30

00
40

00
50

00
Koeln  −  Rhein

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
10

00
20

00
30

00
40

00
50

00
Duesseldorf  −  Rhein

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
50

10
0

15
0

20
0

25
0

Hattingen  −  Ruhr
Q

 [m
3 /s

]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
50

10
0

15
0

Schermbeck  −  Lippe
Q

 [m
3 /s

]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11



0
10

00
30

00
50

00
Lobith  −  Rhein

Q
 [m

3 /s
]

J F M A M J J A S O N D Year          

19
79

.5
20

20

20
94

.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

F
ra

ct
io

ns
 [%

]

window =  11


